Part No. I.D. O.D. L L1 B D Torque Axial Force
Nm N
Diam-55 (O.D.)
CAL8--14/55 14 55 17 30 38 62 130 19000
CAL8--16/55 16 55 17 30 38 62 149 19000
CAL8--18/55 18 55 17 30 38 62 168 19000
CAL8--19/55 19 55 17 30 38 62 177 19000
CAL8--20/55 20 55 17 30 38 62 186 19000
CAL8--22/55 22 55 17 30 38 62 288 26000
CAL8--24/55 24 55 17 30 38 62 314 26000
CAL8--25/55 25 55 17 30 38 62 328 26000
CAL8--28/55 28 55 17 30 38 62 441 32000
CAL8--30/55 30 55 17 30 38 62 473 32000
Diam-65 (O.D.)
CAL8--24/65 24 65 17 31 39 72 448 37000
CAL8--25/65 25 65 17 31 39 72 467 37000
CAL8--28/65 28 65 17 31 39 72 611 44000
CAL8--30/65 30 65 17 31 39 72 655 44000
CAL8--32/65 32 65 17 31 39 72 699 44000
CAL8--35/65 35 65 17 31 39 72 919 53000
CAL8--38/65 38 65 17 31 39 72 998 53000
CAL8--40/65 40 65 17 31 39 72 1051 53000
Diam-80 (O.D.)
CAL8--30/80 30 80 20 34 42 87 785 52000
CAL8--32/80 32 80 20 34 42 87 837 52000
CAL8--33/80 33 80 20 34 42 87 863 52000
CAL8--35/80 35 80 20 34 42 87 1070 61000
CAL8--38/80 38 80 20 34 42 87 1162 61000
CAL8--40/80 40 80 20 34 42 87 1223 61000
CAL8--42/80 42 80 20 34 42 87 1544 74000
CAL8--45/80 45 80 20 34 42 87 1655 74000
CAL8--48/80 48 80 20 34 42 87 1765 74000
CAL8--50/80 50 80 20 34 42 87 1838 74000
Consists of one inside and one outside cone ring, which are joined by a set of screws. It
is suitable for medium torques and is self-centering. Applications which require a very
precise axial positioning are recommended.  Available for shaft diameters from
14 to 50 mm.